LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

CHAMPIONNAT DE MARTINIQUE
JUNIORS

27.01.2024
Epreuves
-48 v
LOUIS-JOSEPH Emmanuelle (97, MAR) LA FRANCAISE
-52 .

MIDONET MATHIEU Laurelie Jessie (97, MAR)  CLUB OMNISPORTS DE BELLEVUE

-63 v
LEMONY Johanny (97, MAR) CLUB OMNISPORTS DE BELLEVUE

-70 v
COPPET Clemence (97, MAR) SAMOURAI CLUB CALIFORNIE

-78 -
BELLAY Melissa (97, MAR) SAMOURAI CLUB CALIFORNIE

-55 -

YANG Edwin (97, MAR) A.JEUNESSE ET CULTURE DU MARIN



(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

-60

BEAUPRES DE MONSALES Louis (97, MAR)

-66
BUSSY Mateo Lucas (97, MAR)
DUPIL Raphael (97, MAR)

QUARMENIL Guillaume (97, MAR)

MOUILA Lukas Evans (97, MAR)

-73
DELIVRY Isaiah (97, MAR)
OCTAVE Cyril (97, MAR)
HOMAND Theo (97, MAR)
CHRISTOPHE Erwan (97, MAR)

-81

SEVELE Thaine (97, MAR)
LE MENELEC Dorian (97, MAR)

MIRAM MARTHE ROSE Yohan (97, MAR)

-90

BEATRIX Dylan (97, MAR)

+100

MAHTOUTE Medhi Lucas (97, MAR)

JUDO SHIN GHI TAI - ST ESPRIT

A.JEUNESSE ET CULTURE DU MARIN

BUDO CLUB LAMENTINOIS

J.C. SCHOELCHER

CAM RIVIERE PILOTE

J.C. SCHOELCHER

ECOLE DUCOSSAISE AM

CLUB OMNISPORTS DE BELLEVUE

CAM RIVIERE PILOTE

LEKOL MATINIK JUDO

A.JEUNESSE ET CULTURE DU MARIN

C.S.L.GENDARMERIE

CLUB OMNISPORTS DE BELLEVUE

JUDO SHIN GHI TAI TRINITE



